The Fluke 323, 324 and 325 Clamp Meters are designed to
perform in the toughest environments and provide noise-free,
reliable results users can trust to confidently diagnose prob-
lems. True-rms measurements and optimized ergonomics make
the 320 Series Clamp Meters the best general troubleshooting
tools for commercial and residential electricians.
Technical Data
Measurement capability

Wear indicator test lead wire • • • •
3  Fluke Corporation     T90/T110/T130/T150 Voltage and Continuity Testers
Ordering information
FLUKE-T90 Voltage/Continuity Tester
FLUKE-T110 Voltage/Continuity Tester With Switchable Load
FLUKE-T130 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Switchable Load
FLUKE-T150 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Ohms, Switchable Load
Fluke Europe B.V.
P.O. Box 1186
5602 BD Eindhoven
The Netherlands